FEATURES DESCRIPTION
APPLICATIONS
GNDEN NR
IN OUTVIN VOUT
Optional
Optional Optional
Typical Application Circuit for Fixed-Voltage Versions

integrated circuits may be more susceptible to damage because very small parametric changes could
cause the device not to meet its published specifications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFIEDPACKAGE-LEAD PACKAGE ORDERINGPRODUCT VOUT
(1) TEMPERATURE TRANSPORT MEDIA,(DESIGNATOR) (2) MARKING NUMBERRANGE QUANTITY
TPS73101DBVT Tape and Reel, 250AdjustableTPS73101 SOT23-5 (DBV) -40°C to +125°C PWYQor 1.2V (3) TPS73101DBVR Tape and Reel, 3000
TPS73115DBVT Tape and Reel, 250
TPS73115 1.5V SOT23-5 (DBV) -40°C to +125°C T31
TPS73115DBVR Tape and Reel, 3000
TPS73118DBVT Tape and Reel, 250
TPS73118 1.8V SOT23-5 (DBV) -40°C to +125°C T32
TPS73118DBVR Tape and Reel, 3000
TPS73125DBVT Tape and Reel, 250
TPS73125 2.5V SOT23-5 (DBV) -40°C to +125°C PHWI
TPS73125DBVR Tape and Reel, 3000
TPS73130DBVT Tape and Reel, 250
TPS73130 3.0V SOT23-5 (DBV) -40°C to +125°C T33
TPS73130DBVR Tape and Reel, 3000
TPS73132DBVT Tape and Reel, 250
TPS73132 3.2V SOT23-5 (DBV) -40°C to +125°C T52
TPS73132DBVR Tape and Reel, 3000
TPS73133DBVT Tape and Reel, 250
TPS73133 3.3V SOT23-5 (DBV) -40°C to +125°C T34
TPS73133DBVR Tape and Reel, 3000
TPS73150DBVT Tape and Reel, 250
TPS73150 5.0V SOT23-5 (DBV) -40°C to +125°C T35
TPS73150DBVR Tape and Reel, 3000
(1) Custom output voltages from 1.3V to 4V in 100mV increments are available on a quick-turn basis for prototyping. Minimum order
quantities apply; contact factory for details and availability.
(2) For the most current specification and package information, refer to the Package Option Addendum located at the end of this datasheet.
(3) For fixed 1.2V operation, tie FB to OUT.